
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ALLISON NALLY Washburn Rural 164.3 140.0 10

2 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 105.0 8

3 Miranda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.0 95.0 6

4 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 159.6 75.0 4

5 Alyssa Weiggers Lansing Lions 162.0 70.0 2

6 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 0 0

7 Olivia Rollo Basehor Linwood 164.4 0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ALLISON NALLY Washburn Rural 164.3 315.0 10

2 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 185.0 8

3 Miranda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.0 165.0 6

4 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 159.6 145.0 4

5 Alyssa Weiggers Lansing Lions 162.0 135.0 2

6 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 0 0

7 Olivia Rollo Basehor Linwood 164.4 0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALLISON NALLY Washburn Rural 164.3 175.0 10

2 Miranda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.0 115.0 8

3 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 110.0 6

4 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 159.6 80.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alyssa Weiggers Lansing Lions 162.0 75.0 2

6 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 0 0

7 Olivia Rollo Basehor Linwood 164.4 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALLISON NALLY Washburn Rural 164.3 630.0 10

2 Delanie Molt Horton Chargers 162.9 400.0 8

3 Miranda Lowery Lansing Lions 164.0 375.0 6

4 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 159.6 300.0 4

5 Alyssa Weiggers Lansing Lions 162.0 280.0 2

6 Shelby  Wesselmann Bonner Springs 163.0 0 0

7 Olivia Rollo Basehor Linwood 164.4 0 0


